

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

IA 130378/2018,130380/2018, in Criminal Appeal No(s). 574/2018

MANGLA RAM @ MANGI LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(Only Cr1. A. No. 1146/2018 to be listed on 20.11.2018 for service compliance. (R/p dt. 20.9.2018))

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1146/2018 (II)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.8136/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.8138/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.8137/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 20-11-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR
Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR
Mohd. Adeel Siddiqui, Adv
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Adv
Mr. Saleem Ahmad, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Certificate of service on sole respondent and original records from the concerned court are awaited.

Registry to issue reminder to the concerned court.

List the matter again on 23rd January, 2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar