

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S.RATHI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 574/2018

MANGLA RAM @ MANGI LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(ONLY CRL. A. NO. 1146 OF 2018 TO BE LISTED on 26.4.2019 FOR SERVICE COMPLIANCE.)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1146/2018 (II)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.8136/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.8138/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.8137/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 26-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mohd.Adeel Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR

Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Cr1.A. No. 1146/2018

Sole respondent has already filed counter affidavit.

Await records from the concerned Courts.

List the matter again on 27.09.2019.

SURINDER S.RATHI
Registrar