

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. MAHESH TANAJIRAO PATANKAR

Criminal Appeal No(s). 574/2018

MANGLA RAM @ MANGI LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1071/2019 (II)

Date : 09-01-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mohd. Adeel Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Shameem Irshad, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Vishal Meghwal, Adv.
Ms. Neha Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Sandeep Kumar Jha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In both the matters numbered above, Sole respondent has already filed the counter affidavit.

Records have been received.

Four weeks time, is granted to the Ld. Counsel for the parties, to file the additional documents.

Thereafter, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

MAHESH TANAJIRAO PATANKAR
Registrar